

DEC 15, 2016 02:54 PM

CRAVEN, CARTERET

TIP NO R-5782B, R-5782C

44912.3.3, 44912.3.4

2:00PM 1 / 2 002

DEC 14 2016 DB00317
0.132 MI

FED AID NO TAP-0220(080)

TAP-ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

NC55 AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS, SR1111 AT AUSTIN AVE SR1312 AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS, US70 AT CEDAR ST

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SELMA, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		10000.00		5808.00		25000.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	32 TON	50.00	1600.00	57.20	1830.40	75.00	2400.00
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	13 TON	140.00	1820.00	412.50	5362.50	350.00	4550.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	40 SY	80.00	3200.00	93.50	3740.00	65.00	2600.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	36 EA	1875.00	67500.00	1727.00	62172.00	1850.00	66600.00
0006	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		5000.00		8250.00		20000.00
0007	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	1,822 LF	5.00	9110.00	8.80	16033.60	4.00	7288.00
0008	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	344 LF	8.00	2752.00	11.00	3784.00	8.00	2752.00
0009	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	780 LF	2.00	1560.00	15.40	12012.00	3.00	2340.00
0010	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	196 LF	4.00	784.00	19.80	3880.80	8.00	1568.00
0011	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	5000.00	2500.00	5610.00	2805.00	5000.00	2500.00
0012	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6 EA	200.00	1200.00	1320.00	7920.00	500.00	3000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

107026.00

TOTAL

133598.30

TOTAL

140598.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

107026.00

SUB-TOTAL

133598.30

SUB-TOTAL

140598.00

DEC 15, 2016 02:54 PM

CRAVEN, CARTERET

TIP NO R-5782B, R-5782C

44912.3.3, 44912.3.4

2:00PM 2 / 2 002

DEC 14 2016 DB00317
0.132 MI

FED AID NO TAP-0220(080)

TAP-ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

NC55 AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS, SR1111 AT AUSTIN AVE SR1312 AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS, US70 AT CEDAR ST

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY INC
MAIDEN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		16250.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	32 TON	75.00	2400.00
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	13 TON	312.50	4062.50
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	40 SY	81.25	3250.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	36 EA	1875.00	67500.00
0006	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		21875.00
0007	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	1,822 LF	17.50	31885.00
0008	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	344 LF	20.00	6880.00
0009	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	780 LF	6.41	4999.80
0010	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	196 LF	12.76	2500.96
0011	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	7500.00	3750.00
0012	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6 EA	1250.00	7500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 172853.26

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 172853.26

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	1	107026.00
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	2	133598.30
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	140598.00
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC	4	172853.26